Compare Responses

Event #: 9070

Status: Pending award

Event Name: Tractors with Cab and Open
Station

Number Of Lines: 2

Performance Evaluation Score

Hendrix Machinery, Inc.
Chase meeker
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Atlantic & Southern, LLC
Taylor Grout
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

Tidewater Ag & Construction Co
Heather Hendrix
0.00

(award all valid only when output is same

for all lines) for all lines) for all lines)
Supplier Total Bid Amount 79,830.00 95,300.00 110,000.00
Total Event Score 0.00 0.00 0.00
Line 1:0pen:TRACTOR WITH CAB Output:
No Output
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA 1.0000 1.0000 1.0000
Unit price 39,804.0000 50,350.0000 52,000.0000
Extended price 39,804.00 50,350.00 52,000.00
AOC
Total bid 39,804.00 50,350.00 52,000.00
Net unit price 39,804.00000 50,350.00000 52,000.00000
Total Line Score 0.00 0.00 0.00

Delivery Date
UOM Detail

Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description
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Compare Responses continued...

Line 2:0pen:OPEN STATION TRACTOR
WITH FRONT Output: No Output

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 1.0000 EA
Unit price

Extended price

AOC

Total bid

Net unit price

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item Description

0.0000
1.0000
40,026.0000
40,026.00

40,026.00
40,026.00000
0.00

0.0000
1.0000
44,950.0000
44,950.00

44,950.00
44,950.00000
0.00

0.0000
1.0000
58,000.0000
58,000.00

58,000.00
58,000.00000
0.00
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